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List of payroll vendors 
participating in Payroll Path
This document contains a list of payroll firms currently participating in the Payroll Path program. Payroll Path 
allows payroll firms to submit contribution and address/census information directly to John Hancock on behalf 
of plan sponsors. For more information, please contact your client account representative or payroll vendor.

Vendor name Telephone Website Email

ABC Payroll 800-242-5155 automaticbusinesscomputing.com service@abc-payroll.com

Acadia HR 845-876-1987 AcadiaHR.com See the website for contact

Accuchex Payroll Services 843-448-6469 accuchex-payroll.com carol@accuchex-payroll.com

Accu Data Workforce 
Solutions

516-935-6767 workforcesolutions.com info@workforcesolutions.com

Accupay APS 636-532-9510 accupayaps.net See the website for contact

Accupay Payroll 267-803-1213 accupay.net info@accupay.net

Accurate Data Payroll 440-614-2501 accuratedatapayroll.com carl@accuratedatapayroll.com

Ace Payroll Services Inc. 516-420-9500 acepayroll.com See the website for contact

ADP
Your ADP 
representative

adp.com Your ADP representative

Advanced Business 
Computing Services

814-371-6109 abcspayroll.com payroll@abcspayroll.com

Advanced Payroll Services 856-778-0012 moconnor@advpay.com

Advantage Payroll Services 516-931-8400 advantagepayroll.com See the website for contact

Ahola Payroll Services 440-717-7620 ahola.com See the website for contact

Alpine HR 877-848-3808 alpinehr.com info@alpinehr.com

Altera Payroll 478-477-6060 alterapayroll.com See the website for contact
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AmCheck Las Vegas 888-810-5305 amcheck-lasvegas.com service@amchecklv.com

American Automated Payroll 843-851-2289 aappayroll.com info@aappayroll.com

American Payroll Services 770-926-1444 americanpayrollservicesinc.com See the website for contact

American Payroll Systems 401-232-7200 payrollmatters.com rhill@payrollmatters.com

Anchor Payroll 800-660-7089 anchorpays.com info@anchorpaysolutions.com

Apex Payroll 614-310-4048 1096.Apexpayroll.com bill.evans@apexpayroll.com

APlus Payroll 417-890-6404 apluspayroll.com See the website for contact

APS Workforce Management 765-463-4300 automatedpayroll.net See the website for contact

Ascentis Payroll 800-229-2713 ascentis.com See the website for contact

Associated Payroll
516-364-0583  
x322

associatedhcm.com bsoto@associatedpayroll.com

Automatic Payroll Systems 318-222-9774 apspayroll.com See the website for contact

Autopaychecks HCM 970-245-4244 autopaychecks.com info@autopaychecks.com

Balance Point Payroll 201-712-1157 balancepointpayroll.com info@balancepointpayroll.com

Bamboo HR 866-387-9595 bamboohr.com See the website for contact

Bangor Payroll 800-471-3300 bangor.com See the website for contact

Benefit Mall 800-362-9519 benefitmall.com sales@benefitmall.com

BenePay 855-236-3729 benepayonline.com info@benepayonline.com

Big Fish Payroll Services 714-769-9410 bigfishemployerservices.com See the website for contact

BluePoint Payroll Solutions 916-226-5062 bluepointps.com info@bluepointps.com

Brand's Paycheck and HR Services 888-757-3020 brandspaycheck.com info@brandspaycheck.com

California Payroll 800-713-7007 californiapayroll.com info@californiapayroll.com

Capital Payroll 800-298-0008 capitalpayroll.com support@capitalpayroll.com

CBIZ 800-668-0811 cbiz.com See the website for contact

Ceridian
800-729-7655, 
option 2

ceridian.com Your Ceridian representative

Certipay 800-422-3782 certipay.com See the website for contact

Checkwriters 888-243-2555 checkwriterspayroll.com See the website for contact
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Vendor name Telephone Website Email

CHS Payroll 718-651-6637 chspayroll.com info@chspayroll.com

Coastal Payroll Services 949-648-7882 coastalpayroll.com See the website for contact

Commonwealth Payroll & HR 877-245-1159 commpayhr.com See the website for contact

Compensation Control 888-301-0092 controlyourpayroll.com See the website for contact

Complete Payroll Processing 585-237-5800 completepayroll.com info@completepayroll.com

Complete Payroll Solutions 866-658-8800 completepayrollsolutions.com See the website for contact

ConnectPay 978-450-2900 ConnectPayUSA.com sales.mi@connectpay.us.com

Cornerstone Employer Solutions 314-373-2902 CornerstoneEmploy.com info@CornerstoneEmploy.com

Corporate Payroll 877-9-CORPAY corpay.com sales@corpay.com

CPA Indiana 317-852-5600 cpaindiana.com See the website for contact

CPM Employer Solutions 727-381-4455 cpmpayroll.com See the website for contact

Crescent Payroll Solutions 504-301-3318 crescent-payroll.com See the website for contact

CTR Employee Management Services 800-468-2794 ctrhcm.com See the website for contact

Custom Payroll & Tax Services 508-987-5735 custom-payroll.com Contact payroll representative

DATIS HR Cloud 877-386-1355 datis.com See the website for contact

Deluxe Payroll 800-729-5910 paycepayroll.com info@paycepayroll.com

DM Payroll Services 248-244-3100 dmpayroll.com debgupta@dmpayroll.com

Dominion Payroll Services 804-355-3430 dominionpayroll.com info@dominonpayroll.com

Dominion Systems 800-369-5097 dominionsystems.com See the website for contact

Eagle Payroll Services 978-858-0335 eaglepayroll.com See the website for contact

eBenefits Network 703-879-6610 ebenefitsnetwork.com See the website for contact

ECCA Payroll 814-835-2222 goecca.com See the website for contact

Elite Payroll Solutions 888-654-8600 elitepayroll.net info@elitepayroll.net

Employer's Guardian 916-635-2543 employersguardian.com EGconsult@employersguardian.com

Encompass Employee Management 877-220-0072 encompassem.com See the website for contact

ePay Business Solutions 508-832-0800 epaybiz.com info@epaybiz.com

EPAY Systems Inc.
877-800-3729, 
option 2

EPAYSystems.com support@EPAYsystems.com
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Vendor name Telephone Website Email

Everything Benefits 800-689-3568 everythingbenefits.com See the website for contact

Evolution Payroll Processing 888-323-8835 asuresoftware.com AskAsure@asuresoftware.com

Exact Payroll 866-987-9898 exactpayroll.com info@exactpayroll.com

Exponent HR 214-346-3132 exponenttechnologies.com Contact your payroll representative 

FastPay Payroll Services 806-780-0000 fastpaypayroll.com jonyce@fastpayroll.com

Fiduciary Outsourcing 602-344-9660 316fiduciaries.com info@316fiduciaries.com

FingerCheck 800-610-9501 fingercheck.com hello@fingercheck.com

FlexChecks 613-301-1388 flexchecks.com See the website for contact

Heartland Payment Systems 877-729-2968 heartlandpaymentsystems.com See the website for contact

Hill Country Payroll 512-917-2222 hillcountrypayroll.com See the website for contact

HR Butler 614-923-2900 hrbutler.com mmorrison@hrbutler.com

Human Resource Consulting 801-765-4417 hrconsultinggroup.com hrconsultinggroup@msn.com

Ibusiness Solutions Inc. 941-487-7275 ibusinesssolutions.com See the website for contact

Infinet Payroll 301-588-9077 infinetpayroll.com sales@infinetpayroll.com

InfiniPay Payroll & HR Services 432-697-7243 myinfinipay.com chris_jones@myinfinipay.com

InfiniSource 800-300-3838 infinisource.com See the website for contact

Inflection HR 480-755-1811 inflectionhr.com See the website for contact

Info Sync 316-685-1622 issvc.com See the website for contact

Innovative Payroll Processing See website innovativepay.com See the website for contact

Inova Payroll 615-921-0600 inovapayroll.com info@inovapayroll.com

Insperity 855-538-4411 insperity.com See the website for contact

Integrated Payroll 314-821-0600 integrated-payroll.com See the website for contact

Integrated Payroll Services 314-821-0600 ipsonline.net See the website for contact

Integrated Payroll Systems 855-403-WAGE ipswage.com info@ipswage.com

Interlogic Outsourcing Inc. 888-697-0021 ioipay.com See the website for contact

JetPay Payroll Services 800-366-9729 jetpay.com See the website for contact

Kelly Payroll 800-972-7227 kellyway.com info@kaig.com
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Vendor name Telephone Website Email

Keystone Payroll Inc. 814-234-2272 keystonepayroll.com sales@keystonepayroll.com

Magellan HCM 866-860-2021 magellanhcm.com info@magellanhcm.com

MassPay Payroll Services 978-998-6896 masspaysolutions.com See the website for contact

Mercantile Bank of Michigan 616-406-3604 mercbank.com See the website for contact

Mint Payroll 702-685-0899 mintpayroll.com info@mintpayroll.com

Mosaic Employer Solution 303-773-6800 MosaicHCM.com See the website for contact

Moulton & Hardin Inc. 229-883-2900 mh1s.com See the website for contact

Namely 347-394-4901 namely.com See the website for contact

Netchex 985-220-1410 netchexonline.com hello@netchexonline.com

NetPay Payroll 310-783-0951 netpay-payroll.com See the website for contact

Oasis Advantage 866-709-9401 OasisAdvantage.com info@advantec-hr.com

Olympic Payroll 973-882-6882 olympicpayroll.com info@olympic-payroll.com

OMS Payroll Services Inc. 863-688-1751 omsgroup.com See the website for contact

OnePay HR 877-388-1729 onepayhr.com info@onepayhr.com

OnePoint HCM 866-938-5835 onepointhcm.com See the website for contact

Paper Trails Payroll 207-721-8575 papertrailspayroll.com See the website for contact

PayBridge 877-300-4501 paybridgeusa.com support@paybridge.com

Paycheck Payroll Services 573-547-3662 paycheckpayroll.com See the website for contact

Paychex 800-322-7292 paychex.com See the website for contact

Paychex Flex 877-266-4860 paychex.com See the website for contact

Payco, Inc. 607-770-8510 paycoinc.com See the website for contact

Paycom 800-580-4505 paycomonline.com See the website for contact

Paycor 513-719-1257 paycor.com payrollsupport@paycor.com

PayData Payroll Services 802-655-6160 paydata.com sales@paydata.com

Payday Inc. 505-255-5433 paydayinc.com See the website for contact

Payday Onesource
714-467-3434 
x238

paydayonesource.com See the website for contact

Payday Payroll 757-523-0605 paydaypayroll.com See the website for contact
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Vendor name Telephone Website Email

Payday Payroll Resources Inc. 855-729-3290 paydaypr.com See the website for contact

PayKonnect 615-200-0484 paykonnect.com sales@paykonnect.com

Paylocity 866-304-3800 paylocity.com sales@paylocity.com

PayLogic 502-894-0088 epaylogic.com See the website for contact

PayMaster Inc. 888-717-5577 paymaster.com See the website for contact

Pay Pro HCS 866-354-7600 payprohcs.com Contact your payroll representative 

Payright Payroll Services 800-390-7796 payrightpayroll.com info@payrightpayroll.com

Payroll Complete 262-953-5717 waukeshabank.com See the website for contact

Payroll Control Systems 480-325-4022 pcspay.com info@pcspayroll.com

Payroll Data Services 800-805-3282 payrolldata.com See the website for contact

Payroll Experts 954-635-8484 payrollexperts.com See the website for contact

Payroll Management 800-734-6880 payrollmgt.com mcaron@payrollmgt.com

Payroll Matters 401-232-7200 payrollmatters.com rhill@payrollmatters.com

Payroll Network 301-339-6000 payrollnetwork.com See the website for contact

Payroll of Columbia, Inc. 573-422-2000 Contact your payroll representative 

Payroll Partner 859-817-2280 payrollpartners.net See the website for contact

Payroll People Inc. 800-272-9765 ppibusinessservices.com See the website for contact

Payroll Processing Plus 407-282-5117 payrollprocessingplus.com See the website for contact

Payroll Processors 773-745-9216 payrollprocessors.com See the website for contact

Payroll Select Services LLC 419-720-0353 payrollselectservices.com info@payrollselectservices.com

Payroll Services LLC 888-929-2729 payrollservicesllc.com See the website for contact

Payroll Solutions 608-402-6067 solutionsforpayroll.com See the website for contact

Payroll Unlimited 201-703-1313 payrollunlimited.com info@payrollunlimited.com

PayServ Corporation 845-624-8458 payservpayroll.com See the website for contact

PayServ Systems 260-624-3200 payservsystems.com info@payservsystems.com

PaySphere Payroll 281-377-8144 payspherepayroll.com See the website for contact

Pay-Tech Inc. 602-788-1317 pay-tech.com See the website for contact
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Vendor name Telephone Website Email

Paytime 800-579-9529 paytime.com sales@paytime.com

PayUSA 888-729-8728 payusa.com See the website for contact

Payville USA 630-366-2600 payvilleusa.com info@payvilleusa.com

PBI Payroll
516-338-5454 
x23

pbipayroll.com jgiacinto@pbipayroll.com

PC Payroll 845-363-8100  pcpayroll.com See the website for contact

Pennsylvania Payroll Corp 570-366-5377 pennpayroll.biz See the website for contact

People Strategy 404-410-4130 peoplestrategy.com See the website for contact

Performance Payroll 864-351-2030 performancepayroll.com See the website for contact

PMI Payroll Management Inc. 877-725-1990 wedopayroll.com wedopayroll.com

Precision Payroll of America 877-941-1040 precisionpayroll.com See the website for contact

Premier Payroll Services 205-661-1185 mypremierpayroll.com See the website for contact

Primepoint 609-298-7373 primepoint.com See the website for contact

Professional Outsourcing Solutions Inc. 310-243-1100 posiusa.com iguintoa@posipayroll.com

Proliant 866-349-6632 proliant.com See the website for contact

Proxus LLC 515-283-2554 proxushr.com info@proxushr.com

QTS Custom Payroll 800-586-0549 qtspayroll.com See the website for contact

Quantum Payroll Systems 877-653-7733 quantumpayroll.com See the website for contact

Rehmann Consulting 866-799-9580 rehmann.com info@rehmann.com

Richard C Maclesich & Assoc 609-561-1661 malesichcpa.com rich@malesichcpa.com

Rippling rippling.com support@rippling.com

SBS Payroll 949-225-3088 sbspayroll.com info@sbspayroll.com

Segue HR 901-682-3700 seguehr.com contact@seguehr.com

Serendipity Payroll 949-216-7777 serendipitypayroll.com tara@serendipitypayroll.com

Sidecar HR 407-270-7898 sidecarhr.com info@sidecarhr.com

Solex HCM 877-527-9300 solexhcm.com Sales@SolexHCM.com

Southland Data Processing 866-946-2032 sdppayroll.com support@sdppayroll.com

Symphony Payroll Solutions 866-652-8007 symphonyes.com See the website for contact
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Vendor name Telephone Website Email

TelePayroll 800-442-4988 telepayroll.com See the website for contact

The Elite Group 610-280-4350 elitegrp.com website@elitegrp.com

The Payroll Company 866-899-8439 thepayrollco.com See the website for contact

The Payroll Company Inc. 877-277-2926 payrollcompany.biz See the website for contact

The Payroll Department Inc. 970-259-6960 payrolldept.biz See the website for contact

Total Solutions 309-946-3146 totalsolutionsus.com See the website for contact

TPG Payroll 909-466-7876 mytpg.com See the website for contact

Trivantus 603-624-7788 trivantus.com mjg@trivantus.com

TruPay Corporation 574-256-5751 trupay.com info@trupay.com

Ultimate Software Group 800-732-1729 ultimatesoftware.com See the website for contact

USA Payroll Company 856-665-5600 usapayrollnj.com See the website for contact

USA Payroll Inc. 585-427-2010 usapayroll.com See the website for contact

VanOrden, Lund & Cannon, PLLC 208-785-7249 vlccpa.com See the website for contact

Vibe HCM 800-800-3617 vibehcm.com See the website for contact

Viventium 718-522-2000 viventium.com See the website for contact

Williams & Company 712-252-5337 williamscpas.com info@williamscpas.com

WindsorKent Inc. 888-648-1009 windsorkent.com info@windsorkent.com

WPS Payroll 310-313-6855 wpspayroll.com sales@wpspayroll.com

Xponent Employee Solutions 480-476-3044 xponentes.com implementation@xponentes.com

Your Payroll Company 505-944-0105 yourpayrollco.com See the website for contact

Your Payroll Department 847-838-8888 yourpayrolldept.com See the website for contact

Zuman 925-463-2800 zuman.com info@zuman.com

Zuma Payroll 888-686-0080 zumapay.com info@zumapay.com
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John Hancock and the above companies are not affiliated and are not responsible for the liabilities of the others. Payroll companies may charge additional 
fees for this service. Check with them to verify.
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